

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First R/A Bill.					
N/W - MR. To Sakarwasa. Kumbhi road.					
to Mohanpur.					
CH. Head - MR-3054 (New M. P.O. 2018)					
Name of contractor:—					
M/s. Vinayak. com					
Vill + Po - Mohaul.					
Tola - Mathuramal.					
Near Pustakalay chowk.					
Dist - Begusarai.					

Rate an Agreement— 0.087 per sq.

PRG. No. MR-N/23-24 Mohaul Bakhar/07

D.O.C - 16.08.24.

Time of completion - 15.12.2024

Agreement No - 08-MBD/3054 MR/2023-24

D/m—

① Clearing and grubbing of road.

Land - do - ell

Qty 2 (67.44 x 30.00 + 1.00)

x 1.000 = 2022.00 M²

or 0.282 Hae — 0.282 Hae

② Excavation for roadway in soil.

using manual means - do - ell.

Qty 3 x 9.60 x 1.15 x 0.250 = 8.28 M³2 x 11.30 x 0.95 x 0.200 = 4.29 M³

Continuation

eo Qty 12.57 M³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A & Final Brd.					
N/A - MR To Sakarwasa Kumbha road to Mahanpur.					
CH Head - MR-30.54 (Below m. Pol. 2018)					
Name of Contractor -					
M/S. Vinayak. Const.					
Vill + Po - Mohaul					
Dist - Begusarai					
D.O.C - 16.3.24					
Time of Completion - 15.12.2024					
D/m -					
① Bonding and applying Primer Coat - do - all					

Qty vide item no ⑤

T.M.B Page no. ③

Qty $27.78 \text{ m}^2 / 0.075$

$$= 370.40 \text{ m}^2 \quad 370.40 \text{ m}^2$$

② Bonding and applying Tack coat - do - all

Qty vide

Qty

(14 Nos $\times 30.00 + 10.00$)

$$\times 3.75 = 1612.50 \text{ m}^2$$

(5 Nos $\times 30.00 + 10.00$)

$$\times 3.75 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$$

(5 Nos $\times 30.00 + 15.00$)

$$\times 3.75 = 618.75 \text{ m}^2$$

CO Qty 2831.25 m^2

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.T. P		4269096 4269250 = 0
Road marking - do - all					
Qty vide item no (11) P(9)					
B.T Portion - 180.00 m ²					
@ R 886.50/m ²				B	159570 = 0
Pedestrian crossing - 24.00 m ²					
@ R 1005.95/m ²				B	24143 = 0
(11) C.C. Portion - 102.20 m ²					
@ R 1005.95/m ²				R	102808 = 0
			Total R		4555771 = 00 4555617
Add 18.00 % G.S.T = (+) R					820038 = 00 820011
Add 1.00 % L.C — (+) R					45558 = 00
Add 10.00 % S.C. charge (+) B					49318 = 00

					5470502
			Total B		5470685 = 00
			Less 0.08 % below 00 - C.B.		4375 = 00
			Total B		5466308 = 00
					5465126

work has been completed as
per specification & estimate

Continuation